A STRONG TRADITION OF CHARTIBLE SUPPORT

Planned Giving donors have provided essential philanthropic support that has enabled the YMCA to ensure a better tomorrow for the children and families of our community. The Heritage Club was established to recognize and thank these visionaries.



Planned gifts include bequests in wills or living trusts; life income plans such as gift annuities, charitable trusts and pooled income funds; and beneficiary designations of retirement plans, brokerage accounts, and life insurance policies. **OUR MISSION:**

Our mission is to put Christian principles into practice through programs that build healthy mind, body, and spirit for all.



PORTAE TOWNSHIP YMCA 3100 Willowcreek Rd. Portage, IN 46383 219-762-9622

www.ymcaofportagr.org



FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PRESERVING OUR HERITAGE

HERITAGE CLUB PORTAGE TOWNSHIP YMCA





WHY BECOME A MEMBER

One of our greatest aspirations in life is to leave a mark - to make a difference. No doubt there are issues that face our community that you feel passionate about... leadership development, health and education issues, housing and childcare. Through your care and commitment, you can help ensure that our YMCA has a secure future. And that the YMCA programs continue to address the most urgent needs of our community. Through the Portage Township YMCA Heritage Club, you'll be a community builder and your contribution will be respected and recognized for years to come.



BECOMING A HERITAGE CLUB MEMBER

If you have provided for the Portage Township YMCA in a planned gift but have not yet informed us, please complete and return the attached response card. Soon after, you will receive a letter welcoming you into the Heritage Club. Members will be invited to a special event annually.

We are very grateful to the members of the Heritage Club for carrying out a vital tradition of support. Please do not hesitate to contact the Office of Gift Planning or your Branch Director about joining the Heritage club or to learn more about charitable gift planning.

DESIGNATING YOUR GIFT

The YMCA appreciates receiving information from Heritage Club Members regarding the specific purpose of any planned gifts. This allows the YMCA the ability to review your gift language and ensure that your philanthropic intention for the general purposes, operations, or program area you wish to benefit can be implemented.

YES! I'm interested in becoming a Heritage Club Member

□ I am pleased to inform you that I qualify for membership in the Heritage Club and am honored to be added to its membership. I have included the Portage Township YMCA with the following:

- Direct Gift
- □ Bequest
- \Box Retirement Funds
- □ Life Insurance
- \Box Other

□ Send me more information on how I can become a member of the Heritage Club.

□ Send me more information on the above listed gift vehicles.

Name:
Address:
City:
Zip Code:
Phone:
E-Mail:

Please Return To:

PORTAGE TOWNSHIP YMCA

c/o Amber Alexander 3100 Willowcreek Road Portage, IN 46368 www.ymcaofportage.org